Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)
Bachelor of education (B.Ed)
Arts & Commerce

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 11-11-2022 05:00 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

1 920262

TEJINDER VEER

Father Name

HARBILAS
SHARMA

Actual Category

General

Admitted
Category

Al

College Alloted

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

UG Percentage

64.72

PG Percentage

87.39

Total Score

87.39

2 920200

BEANT KAUR

PAPPI SINGH

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.04

84.38

84.38

3 920799

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAJA SINGH

SC

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

83.33

62.14

83.33

4 922248

kavita rani

RAM SWAROOP

General

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

81.79

81.79

5 922259

POONAM

JASWANT SINGH

SC

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

66.58

79.96

79.96

6 922005

ANJU BALA

RAMPHAL

General

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.04

79.65

79.65




920065

RAJNI

KEWAL KRISHAN

BCA

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

79.28

73.82

79.28

920337

DIKSHA RANI

BALWANT rai

SC

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

54.22

79

79

922016

KANTA RANI

MAHENDER SINGH

BCA

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

78.56

76.97

78.56

10

920378

RAVINA

PARKASH CHAND

SC

Al

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.98

77.98

11

920352

SAPNA

JAGDISH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.51

77.51

12

921748

POONAM RANI

RAM CHANDER

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

70.96

77.50

77.50

13

920432

MANJEET KAUR

Nachhatar SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.48

77.48

14

920905

SHWETA

KARM CHAND

EWS

AIEWS

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.17

75.30

77.17

15

921850

ANJU

SUBHASH
CHANDER

SC

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.13

77.13

16

921108

CHETNA

RAISAHAB

BCA

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

77.07

77.07

17

922073

MAINA

MAHENDER SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

63.71

76.92

76.92

18

921785

URMIL

AJIT

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.84

76.84

19

920058

Reena

RAJENDER
PARSAD

EWS

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,

76.67

76.67




CDLU, SIRSA

20

921972

PALAK PHUTELA

SARDARI LAL URF
SURAJ PARKASH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.67

76.67

21

921955

SUKHPREET KAUR

GURMAIL SINGH

BCA

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

76.65

76.65

22

920900

VEERMATI

CHUNNI RAM

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.58

57.96

76.58

23

921875

SATVEER KAUR

LAKHVINDER
SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.54

76.54

24

921920

NIMMO

BHAJAN SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.04

76.04

25

920248

KOMAL

RAJESH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

76.04

76.04

26

921712

RUPINDER KAUR

PREM CHAND

BCA

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

60.08

76.04

76.04

27

921977

RACHNA KUMARI

DAYA CHAND

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.52

76

76

28

920004

SIKHSHA

SUBHASH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

72.58

75.85

75.85

29

922074

Manisha

GAURI SHANKAR

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

69.13

75.81

75.81

30

921762

SUKHPREET KAUR

JAGDEEP SINGH

General

HOGC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.64

75.64

31

921368

SHWETA

OM PARKASH

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

75.42

75.42

32

920135

MUSKAN

MANGAT RAM

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,

75.42

75.42




CDLU, SIRSA

33

921928

POOJA MOOND

RAM KUMAR

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

75.33

69.50

75.33

34

921611

SONIA

MANO]

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

74.92

74.92

35

921411

RENU

PRITHVI SINGH

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.88

74.88

36

920517

SUMAN RANI

RAJA RAM

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.81

74.81

37

922079

KAMALJEET KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

74.81

72.00

74.81

38

921555

PARAMJEET RANI

DARSHAN SINGH

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

57.21

74.73

74.73

39

921200

JYOTI RANI

OMPARKASH

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.49

74.49

40

920014

KOMAL

DUNGER RAM

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.45

74.45

41

921086

SIMERJEET KAUR

JAGSEER SINGH

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

74.38

74.38

42

920651

SHIVANI

ROSHAN LAL

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.31

74.31

43

921678

SUMAN RANI

MAHENDER

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,

74.19

74.19




SIRSA

44

922217

PRIYANKA

MANOJ KUMAR

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

73.63

74.15

74.15

45

920276

RAMAN RANI

RAMESH

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

74.09

74.09

46

922114

MAMTA RANI

LAL CHAND

SC

SC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

62.03

74.04

74.04

47

921758

MAMTA

NAND LAL

BCA

BCA

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

59.25

73.81

73.81

48

921541

JASMEET KAUR

KULDEEP SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

73.70

73.70

49

920162

ANCHAL

RAGHUVIR SINGH

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

73.41

73.41

50

920807

MUKESH KUMARI

RAJENDER KUMAR

EWS

HOGCEWS

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

72.48

73.3

73.3

51

920018

PRIYANKA

RADHEY SHYAM

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

73.26

73.26

52

920327

KHUSHDEEP KAUR

JAGSIR SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.86

72.86

53

922200

Manisha

RAMSHARAN

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.16

72.16

54

921212

RAKHI

BHOOP SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION

71.86

71.86




FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

55

920178

SUKHPREET KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

71.71

71.71

56

921878

jeenu kanwar

randhir

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

63.92

71.70

71.70

57

921942

Amardeep Kaur

Rajpal Singh

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

71.60

71.60

58

920486

PINKY GIRI

NARESH KUMAR

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

69.61

71.24

71.24

59

920120

DURGA DEVI

BHUPINDER
SINGH

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.99

70.99

60

920784

REKHA RANI

DARIYA SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

53.39

70.92

70.92

61

920967

MANPREET KAUR

NACHHATTER
SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

61.21

70.53

70.53

62

920342

YOGITA

KHEM CHAND

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.49

70.49

63

920118

POOJA RANI

RAJINDER KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN

70.46

55.75

70.46




MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

64

920869

MUKESH RANI

VINOD KUMAR

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

50.44

69.69

69.69

65

920164

SUKHPREET KAUR

SHIVRAJ SINGH

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

69.62

69.62

66

921987

POONAM

SHANKER LAL

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

69.30

69.30

67

922075

Reetu

Mahaveer

EWS

HOGCEWS

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

68.48

68.48

68

921113

POONAM RANI

MADAN LAL

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

67.79

49.56

67.79

69

920601

NAVDEEP KAUR

JAGJEET SINGH

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

67.70

67.70

70

920801

UPASANA

MAHENDER SINGH

EWS

AIEWS

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

62.26

67.30

67.30

71

922029

KIRAN BALA

Roop RAM

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

63.00

67.15

67.15

72

920776

RAVI KANTA

DHARAMPAL

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,

55.50

67.07

67.07




SIRSA

73

920552

SUKHPREET KAUR

MAJOR SINGH

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

66.67

66.67

74

921435

KAMLESH RANI

BALVEER SINGH

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

66.59

66.59

75

921425

TANU BALA

MANGAT RAI

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

66.41

66.41

76

922078

SHWETA RANI

NARESH KUMAR

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

55.70

66.12

66.12

77

921837

VIKAS PURI

RAMNIWAS

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

66.00

00

66.00

78

920557

ROOP REKHA

RADHESHYAM

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

65.00

65.00

79

921806

RACHNA

CHANDERBHAN

EWS

HOGCEWS

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

55.54

64.81

64.81

80

921917

MALKEET

OM PARKASH

DSC

DSC

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

62.17

64.25

64.25

81

920374

BABLI RANI

MANOJ KUMAR

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

64.07

64.07

82

922000

ANITA

KRISHAN LAL

BCB

BCB

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

60.9

60.9




83 921710 PUSHPA KRISHAN KUMAR [BCB BCB DEPARTMENT OF [60.04 60.04
EDUCATION,
CDLU, SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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